
Eliittifinaali
Kuortane
10.11.2013

TULOKSET

P9 40 m

  1. Juho Kallio                             2004 LapVi                6,38
  2. Tuomas Ylimäki                               VaasVa               6,56
  3. Veeti Kortehisto                        2004 SeinäjSU             6,63
  4. Miikka Jyllilä                          2004 IlmajKi              6,69
  5. Roope Tyynismaa                         2004 LaihLu               6,73
  6. Ville Lehtinen                          2004 VähänkVie            6,84
  7. Eero Mäkinen                            2004 ÄhtU                 6,96
  8. Aku Toivonen                            2004 AlavU                7,02
  9. Onni Välinen                            2005 TöysVe               7,32
 10. Hugo Lehtimäki                               AlajA                7,72
 11. Johannes Jokela                         2005 KristU               7,77

Erä 1                

  1. Juho Kallio                             2004 LapVi                6,38
  2. Veeti Kortehisto                        2004 SeinäjSU             6,63
  3. Miikka Jyllilä                          2004 IlmajKi              6,69
  4. Ville Lehtinen                          2004 VähänkVie            6,84
  5. Eero Mäkinen                            2004 ÄhtU                 6,96
  6. Aku Toivonen                            2004 AlavU                7,02

Erä 2                

  1. Tuomas Ylimäki                               VaasVa               6,56
  2. Roope Tyynismaa                         2004 LaihLu               6,73
  3. Onni Välinen                            2005 TöysVe               7,32
  4. Hugo Lehtimäki                               AlajA                7,72
  5. Johannes Jokela                         2005 KristU               7,77

P9 Junnukeihäs

  1. Antton Hellberg                         2005 SeinäjSU            26,75
  2. Patrick Jokela                          2004 AlavU               19,85
  3. Ville Lehtinen                          2004 VähänkVie           19,58
  4. Teppo Tuuri                             2004 LapVi               18,39
  5. Eero Mäkinen                            2004 ÄhtU                17,85
  6. Roope Tyynismaa                         2004 LaihLu              15,56
  7. Santeri Harju                           2004 TöysVe              14,61
  8. Tuomas Ylimäki                               VaasVa              13,19
  9. Johannes Jokela                         2005 KristU              13,01
 10. Miikka Jyllilä                          2004 IlmajKi             11,82
 11. Hugo Lehtimäki                               AlajA               11,01

P11 1000 m

  1. Atte Kortehisto                         2003 SeinäjSU          3.19,78
  2. Paulus Mehtonen                         2002 ÄhtU              3.26,87
  3. Heikki Kumara                           2003 LaihLu            3.30,85
  4. Viljami Pesonen                              VaasVa            3.36,28
  5. Konsta Valtari                          2002 VähänkVie         3.36,46
  6. Oskari Juurakko                         2002 AlavU             3.41,27
  7. Aaro Kankaanpää                         2003 IlmajKi           3.41,87
  8. Niklas Hänninen                         2003 LapVi             3.48,55
  9. Matias Mäki                             2004 TöysVe            3.52,77
 10. Matias Palmu                            2005 AlajA             3.59,76



P11 60 m aj

  1. Ville Toivonen                          2002 ÄhtU                10,45
  2. Vilho Luoma                             2002 LapVi               11,27
  3. Topi Lappalainen                                                 11,43
  4. Heikki Kumara                           2003 LaihLu              11,45
  5. Aaro Syväniemi                          2003 IlmajKi             11,47
  6. Viljami Pesonen                              VaasVa              13,39
  7. Tuukka Ala-Mutka                        2003 TöysVe              13,87
  8. Niklas Järvelin                         2002 AlavU               14,07

Erä 1                

  1. Ville Toivonen                          2002 ÄhtU                10,45
  2. Vilho Luoma                             2002 LapVi               11,27
  3. Topi Lappalainen                                                 11,43
  4. Aaro Syväniemi                          2003 IlmajKi             11,47
  5. Niklas Järvelin                         2002 AlavU               14,07

Erä 2                

  1. Heikki Kumara                           2003 LaihLu              11,45
  2. Viljami Pesonen                              VaasVa              13,39
  3. Tuukka Ala-Mutka                        2003 TöysVe              13,87

P11 Pituus

  1. Ville Toivonen                          2002 ÄhtU                 4,52     
  2. Topi Lappalainen                        2002 SeinäjSU             4,07     
  3. Joonatan Tyynismaa                      2002 LaihLu               4,05     
  4. Aaro Syväniemi                          2003 IlmajKi              3,84     
  5. Aleksi Toivonen                         2002 AlavU                3,79     
  6. Santeri Yliselä                         2003 LapVi                3,77     
  7. Tuukka Ala-Mutka                        2003 TöysVe               3,52     
  8. Tuomas Jokela                           2003 KristU               3,20     
  9. Roy Nukala                                   VaasVa               3,11     
 10. Paavo Taittonen                         2003 VähänkVie            3,01     

P11 Kuula

  1. Santeri Suutala                         2002 LapVi                9,33
  2. Justus Teppo                            2003 SeinäjSU             8,71
  3. Joonas Kangasvieri                           VaasVa               8,57
  4. Jouni Pirinen                           2003 ÄhtU                 8,49
  5. Joonatan Tyynismaa                      2002 LaihLu               7,93
  6. Joonas Perkka                           2003 IlmajKi              7,38
  7. Samuli Harju                            2002 TöysVe               7,17
  8. Paavo Taittonen                         2003 VähänkVie            5,98
  9. Olavi Yli-Mannila                       2004 AlajA                5,83
 10. Atte Järvinen                           2004 AlavU                5,60

P13 1000 m

  1. Jarkko Rantoja                          2001 AlavU             3.13,35
  2. Iiro Suutarinen                         2000 ÄhtU              3.15,36
  3. Viljami Niinisalo                            VaasVa            3.23,13
  4. Jaakko Kasari                           2001 SeinäjSU          3.29,10
  5. Eemeli Kumara                           2001 LaihLu            3.30,90
  6. Timo Koivula                            2000 TöysVe            3.31,57



P13 60 m aj

  1. Juuso Toivonen                          2000 ÄhtU                 9,70
  2. Miro Tuikka                                  VaasVa              10,01
  3. Jaakko Kasari                           2001 SeinäjSU            10,07
  4. Ari Latva-Koivisto                      2001 IlmajKi             10,97
  5. Tuomas Järvelin                         2000 AlavU               10,99
  6. Eemeli Kumara                           2001 LaihLu              11,07
  7. Niilo Talvitie                          2001 LapVi               11,57
  8. Kristoffer de Silva                     2001 AlajA               11,71
  9. Jani Tonteri                            2001 TöysVe              13,08

Erä 1                

  1. Jaakko Kasari                           2001 SeinäjSU            10,07
  2. Ari Latva-Koivisto                      2001 IlmajKi             10,97
  3. Tuomas Järvelin                         2000 AlavU               10,99
  4. Jani Tonteri                            2001 TöysVe              13,08

Erä 2                

  1. Juuso Toivonen                          2000 ÄhtU                 9,70
  2. Miro Tuikka                                  VaasVa              10,01
  3. Eemeli Kumara                           2001 LaihLu              11,07
  4. Niilo Talvitie                          2001 LapVi               11,57
  5. Kristoffer de Silva                     2001 AlajA               11,71

P13 Korkeus

  1. Juuso Toivonen                          2000 ÄhtU                  156
  2. Daniel Tavisalo                         2000 SeinäjSU              153
  3. Jimi Nukala                                  VaasVa                150
  4. Marko Kitula                            2000 TöysVe                144
  5. Ari Latva-Koivisto                      2001 IlmajKi               141
  6. Hermanni Suutala                        2000 LapVi                 125
  7. Kristoffer de Silva                     2001 AlajA                 120
  7. Tuomas Järvelin                                                    120
  9. Otto Niittykoski                                                   115
     Matti Laasanen                          2001 LaihLu                DNS

P13 Kuula

  1. Eetu Venesoja                           2000 LapVi               13,77
  2. Konsta Sulkakoski                       2000 VaasVa              13,58
  3. Eero Laitila                            2000 SeinäjSU            13,23
  4. Eetu Annila                             2000 LaihLu              11,18
  5. Rami Kankaanpää                         2001 IlmajKi             11,16
  6. Juhana Karjanlahti                      2000 AlajA               11,05
  7. Marko Kitula                            2000 TöysVe              10,78
  8. Iiro Suutarinen                                                   9,30
  9. Tami Niemi                              2000 VähänkVie            7,26

P15 60 m

  1. Sakari Tuominen                              VaasVa               7,54
  2. Joonas Kokko                            1998 LapVi                7,72
  3. Tuomas Kellokoski                       1998 SeinäjSU             8,02
  4. Teemu Tuomela                           2000 AlajA                8,05
  5. Konsta Koskinen                         1999 LaihLu               8,11
  6. Petteri Rintamäki                       2000 AlavU                8,57
  7. Anton Loppi                             1999 VähänkVie            8,94
  8. Kustaa Toivola                          1999 TöysVe               9,15
  9. Paavo Vuorimäki                         2000 ÄhtU                 9,68



Erä 1                

  1. Tuomas Kellokoski                       1998 SeinäjSU             8,02
  2. Petteri Rintamäki                       2000 AlavU                8,57
  3. Kustaa Toivola                          1999 TöysVe               9,15
  4. Paavo Vuorimäki                         2000 ÄhtU                 9,68

Erä 2                

  1. Sakari Tuominen                              VaasVa               7,54
  2. Joonas Kokko                            1998 LapVi                7,72
  3. Teemu Tuomela                           2000 AlajA                8,05
  4. Konsta Koskinen                         1999 LaihLu               8,11
  5. Anton Loppi                             1999 VähänkVie            8,94

P15 800 m

  1. Tuomas Kellokoski                       1998 SeinäjSU          2.07,43
  2. Antti Tuomela                           1999 LaihLu            2.13,01
  3. Sampo Seppä                             1998 AlajA             2.13,63
  4. Juho Hannuksela                         1998 IlmajKi           2.18,95
  5. Sakari Tuominen                              VaasVa            2.32,32
  6. Kustaa Toivola                          1999 TöysVe            2.36,53
  7. Ville Taipale                           1999 LapVi             2.37,98
  8. Paavo Vuorimäki                         2000 ÄhtU              2.59,64
  9. Janne Lehtonen                          2000 VähänkVie         3.14,07

P15 Kolmiloikka

  1. Antti Tuomela                           1999 LaihLu              11,39     
  2. Kaappo Talvitie                         1998 LapVi               10,30     
  3. Eemeli Katajamäki                       1999 SeinäjSU            10,26     
  4. Roni Tuikka                                                       9,69     
  5. Anton Loppi                             1999 VähänkVie            9,21     
  6. Juhani Hauta-Aho                                                  8,93     
  7. Timoteus Kivikangas                                               7,33     

P15 Kuula

  1. Juhani Hauta-Aho                        1999 TöysVe              12,65
  2. Miika Kaukola                           1998 ÄhtU                12,42
  3. Wiljami Koskela                         1998 AlajA               11,35
  4. Daniel Hakasaari                             SeinäjSU            11,19
  5. Juho Hannuksela                         1998 IlmajKi             10,97
  6. Iiro Lappalainen                        1999 VähänkVie            9,97
  7. Konsta Koskinen                         1999 LaihLu               9,12
  8. Joonas Kokko                            1998 LapVi                8,82
  9. Jere Elomaa                                                       8,39

T9 40 m

  1. Ella Kärki                                   VaasVa               6,81
  2. Rebecca Tantarimäki                     2004 SeinäjSU             6,83
  3. Inka-Maria Ylitalo                      2004 LapVi                6,98
  4. Eerika Sundberg                         2004 IlmajKi              7,04
  5. Tara Jytilä                             2004 ÄhtU                 7,12
  6. Amanda Tuomela                          2005 AlajA                7,38
  7. Sirja Tyystjärvi                        2005 VähänkVie            7,63
  8. Henna Koivula                           2004 TöysVe               7,73
  9. Marika Rantoja                          2004 AlavU                7,85
 10. Hertta Turja                            2005 LaihLu               8,16



Erä 1                

  1. Rebecca Tantarimäki                     2004 SeinäjSU             6,83
  2. Eerika Sundberg                         2004 IlmajKi              7,04
  3. Tara Jytilä                             2004 ÄhtU                 7,12
  4. Henna Koivula                           2004 TöysVe               7,73
  5. Marika Rantoja                          2004 AlavU                7,85

Erä 2                

  1. Ella Kärki                                   VaasVa               6,81
  2. Inka-Maria Ylitalo                      2004 LapVi                6,98
  3. Amanda Tuomela                          2005 AlajA                7,38
  4. Sirja Tyystjärvi                        2005 VähänkVie            7,63
  5. Hertta Turja                            2005 LaihLu               8,16

T9 Junnukeihäs

  1. Amanda Haapoja                          2004 LapVi               20,08
  2. Sofia Karjanlahti                       2004 IlmajKi             18,53
  3. Joanna Kangas                           2006 SeinäjSU            17,55
  4. Henna Salo                              2004 ÄhtU                16,35
  5. Henna Koivula                           2004 TöysVe              13,44
  6. Ronja Tuikka                                 VaasVa              12,91
  7. Hertta Turja                            2005 LaihLu              12,35
  8. Sirja Tyystjärvi                        2005 VähänkVie           12,05
  9. Fanni Isomäki                           2004 AlavU                8,48
 10. Amanda Tuomela                          2005 AlajA                7,54

T11 1000 m

  1. Veera Hakomäki                          2002 VähänkVie         3.33,97
  2. Aada Mikkilä                            2003 SeinäjSU          3.34,65
  3. Neea Rantala                            2003 IlmajKi           3.54,13
  4. Veera Lehtimäki                         2003 AlajA             4.01,37
  5. Emmi Hietala                            2003 LapVi             4.05,98
  6. Sanni Pynttäri                          2003 AlavU             4.12,51
  7. Loviisa Laaksonen                            VaasVa            4.12,62
  8. Eveliina Viianen                             LaihLu            4.14,52
  9. Iida Asunmaa                            2004 TöysVe            4.15,89
Kilpailun ulkopuolella
     Vilma Lehtimäki                         2003 AlajA             4.03,81

T11 60 m aj

  1. Vilma Mäki                              2002 AlavU               10,67
  2. Aada Mikkilä                            2003 SeinäjSU            10,88
  3. Jessika Mursula                         2003 TöysVe              11,66
  4. Roosa Latva-Laturi                      2002 AlajA               11,87
  5. Emilia Kivelä                                                    12,00
  6. Essi Melender                                VaasVa              12,27
  7. Saija Marttila                               LaihLu              12,68
  8. Iina Rintala                            2003 IlmajKi             13,23
  9. Pihla Jaatinen                          2003 LapVi               13,56
 10. Lotta Munkki                            2003 VähänkVie           14,11

Erä 1                

  1. Roosa Latva-Laturi                      2002 AlajA               11,87
  2. Essi Melender                                VaasVa              12,27
  3. Saija Marttila                               LaihLu              12,68
  4. Pihla Jaatinen                          2003 LapVi               13,56
  5. Lotta Munkki                            2003 VähänkVie           14,11



Erä 2                

  1. Vilma Mäki                              2002 AlavU               10,67
  2. Aada Mikkilä                            2003 SeinäjSU            10,88
  3. Jessika Mursula                         2003 TöysVe              11,66
  4. Emilia Kivelä                                                    12,00
  5. Iina Rintala                            2003 IlmajKi             13,23

T11 Pituus

  1. Eucabeth Kivikangas                     2002 AlajA                4,63     
  2. Sofia Ylinen                            2003 SeinäjSU             4,24     
  3. Essi Hannuksela                         2002 IlmajKi              4,01     
  4. Essi Melender                                                     3,83     
  5. Siina Sahlberg                          2002 VähänkVie            3,72     
  6. Nella Puskala                           2003 ÄhtU                 3,62     
  7. Sanni Pynttäri                          2003 AlavU                3,44     
  8. Oona Laurila                            2002 LapVi                3,40     
  9. Nella Huvila                            2005 TöysVe               2,63     
     Eveliina Viianen                                                   DNS     

T11 Kuula

  1. Eucabeth Kivikangas                     2002 AlajA               11,91
  2. Jessika Mursula                         2003 TöysVe               8,83
  3. Essi Hannuksela                         2002 IlmajKi              8,62
  4. Eerika Pölkky                           2002 SeinäjSU             8,20
  5. Iida Venesoja                           2002 LapVi                7,63
  6. Vilma Mäki                              2002 AlavU                6,98
  7. Siina Sahlberg                          2002 VähänkVie            6,29
  8. Emilia Kivelä                           2003 ÄhtU                 5,44
  9. Emma Elomaa                                  VaasVa               5,37
 10. Saija Marttila                               LaihLu               5,03

T13 1000 m

  1. Veera Perälä                            2000 SeinäjSU          3.12,97
  2. Annika Latva-Koivisto                   2001 IlmajKi           3.24,67
  3. Julia Björklund                              VaasVa            3.32,38
  4. Ella Asunmaa                            2000 AlavU             3.39,27
  5. Fiia Koskela                            2000 AlajA             3.40,84
  6. Anniina Salo                            2001 ÄhtU              3.43,63
  7. Maria Lehtonen                          2001 VähänkVie         3.57,45
  8. Jenna Viianen                                LaihLu            3.59,22

T13 60 m aj

  1. Viivi Lehtinen                          2001 VähänkVie           10,25
  2. Sanni Säntti                            2000 IlmajKi             10,69
  3. Helmi Heikkilä                          2000 ÄhtU                10,75
  4. Julia Björklund                              VaasVa              10,96
  5. Siri Sytelä                             2000 AlavU               10,98
  6. Sofia Honkaniemi                        2000 AlajA               11,07
  7. Emmi Hirvelä                            2000 SeinäjSU            11,96
  8. Jenna Harju                             2001 TöysVe              12,57
  9. Suvi Marttila                           2000 LaihLu              13,24



Erä 1                

  1. Viivi Lehtinen                          2001 VähänkVie           10,25
  2. Julia Björklund                              VaasVa              10,96
  3. Sofia Honkaniemi                        2000 AlajA               11,07
  4. Suvi Marttila                           2000 LaihLu              13,24

Erä 2                

  1. Sanni Säntti                            2000 IlmajKi             10,69
  2. Helmi Heikkilä                          2000 ÄhtU                10,75
  3. Siri Sytelä                             2000 AlavU               10,98
  4. Emmi Hirvelä                            2000 SeinäjSU            11,96
  5. Jenna Harju                             2001 TöysVe              12,57

T13 Korkeus

  1. Janita Leppäranta                       2000 KristU                161
  2. Noora Hellberg                          2001 SeinäjSU              153
  3. Sanni Säntti                            2000 IlmajKi               153
  4. Emma Juurakko                           2000 AlavU                 147
  5. Bettina Yli-Sissala                     2000 AlajA                 144
  6. Viivi Lehtinen                          2001 VähänkVie             141
  7. Roosa Oravasaari                        2000 ÄhtU                  135
  8. Meeri Mäki                              2001 TöysVe                135
  9. Cristina Samba                               VaasVa                130
 10. Suvi Marttila                           2000 LaihLu                115
Kilpailun ulkopuolella
     Siri Sytelä                             2000 AlavU                 141

T13 Kuula

  1. Emilia Kangas                           2001 SeinäjSU            11,02
  2. Sara Killinen                           2001 LapVi               10,89
  3. Pilvi Heikkilä                          2000 ÄhtU                10,31
  4. Cristina Samba                               VaasVa              10,15
  5. Jenna Harju                             2001 TöysVe               9,64
  6. Siri Sytelä                             2000 AlavU                9,52
  7. Janita Leppäranta                       2000 KristU               9,37
  8. Sofia Honkaniemi                        2000 AlajA                9,03
  9. Nelli Harju                             2001 IlmajKi              7,68
 10. Maria Lehtonen                                                    7,09
 11. Kirsi Vuorinen                                                    6,82

T15 60 m

  1. Jonna Alkula                            1998 IlmajKi              8,19
  2. Sofia Järvelin                          1998 AlavU                8,22
  3. Anneka Kruuti                           1999 SeinäjSU             8,47
  4. Valma Salomäki                          1999 AlajA                8,60
  5. Nea Haanpää                                  VaasVa               8,65
  6. Neea Puskala                            2001 ÄhtU                 8,68
  7. Krista Mahlamäki                        2000 VähänkVie            9,02
  8. Annikki Jokela                          1999 LaihLu               9,03
  9. Sanni Suni                              2000 TöysVe               9,11
     Jonna Peritalo                          1999 LapVi                  DQ



Erä 1                

  1. Jonna Alkula                            1998 IlmajKi              8,19
  2. Sofia Järvelin                          1998 AlavU                8,22
  3. Anneka Kruuti                           1999 SeinäjSU             8,47
  4. Neea Puskala                            2001 ÄhtU                 8,68
  5. Krista Mahlamäki                        2000 VähänkVie            9,02
     Jonna Peritalo                          1999 LapVi                  DQ

Erä 2                

  1. Valma Salomäki                          1999 AlajA                8,60
  2. Nea Haanpää                                  VaasVa               8,65
  3. Annikki Jokela                          1999 LaihLu               9,03
  4. Sanni Suni                              2000 TöysVe               9,11

T15 800 m

  1. Maija Tukeva                            2000 ÄhtU              2.32,87
  2. Jenni Talvitie                          1998 IlmajKi           2.33,69
  3. Lotta Sumuvuori                         1999 SeinäjSU          2.35,74
  4. Anniina Kivimäki                        1999 LapVi             2.35,77
  5. Nea Haanpää                                  VaasVa            2.39,72
  6. Alina Kumara                            1999 LaihLu            2.44,15
  7. Maiju Hautala                           1999 VähänkVie         2.50,48
  8. Jessica Maunula                         2001 AlajA             2.51,43
  9. Venla Ala-Mutka                         2001 TöysVe            3.47,72

T15 Kolmiloikka

  1. Henriikka Aaltonen                           VaasVa              10,25     
  2. Nella Tuuri                             1998 LapVi                9,72     
  3. Annikki Jokela                          1999 LaihLu               9,37     
  4. Nelli-Noora Reinikka                    1998 AlavU                9,35     
  5. Iida Kasari                             1998 SeinäjSU             9,12     
  6. Krista Mahlamäki                        2000 VähänkVie            9,05     
  7. Petra Valkama                           1999 IlmajKi              8,80     
  8. Maija Tukeva                                                      8,19     
  9. Venla Ala-Mutka                                                   5,99     

T15 Kuula

  1. Emilia Kangasvieri                           VaasVa              10,96
  2. Laura Talvitie                          1998 IlmajKi             10,60
  3. Essi Levelä-Pohjala                     1998 TöysVe               9,86
  4. Sofia Pölkky                            2000 SeinäjSU             9,58
  5. Julia Annila                            1999 LaihLu               9,22
  6. Sofia Järvelin                          1998 AlavU                8,61
  7. Noora Hakala                            1998 LapVi                8,43
  8. Vilma Hänninen                          2001 AlajA                8,39
  9. Ida-Annika Peltola                      2001 ÄhtU                 7,49
 10. Maiju Hautala                           1999 VähänkVie            6,48



MIXED9-15 8 x 60 m

  1. Seinäjoen Seudun Urheilijat 1                      57,4
  2. Lapuan Virkiä 4                                    58,0
  3. Vaasan Vasama 11                                   58,3
  4. Ilmajoen Kisailijat 2                              58,7
  4. Ähtärin Urheilijat 3                               58,7
  6. Alavuden Urheilijat 6                              59,4
  7. Alajärven Ankkurit 8                               59,9
  8. Töysän Veto 7                                    1.01,2
  9. Laihian Luja 5                                   1.01,3
 10. Vähänkyrön Viesti 12                             1.01,5

Erä 1                

  1. Lapuan Virkiä 4                                    58,0
        Inka-Maria Ylitalo, Juho Kallio, Oona Laurila, Vilho Luoma, Emilia 
Kokko, Hermanni Suutala, Jonna Peritalo, Joonas Kokko 
  2. Vaasan Vasama 11                                   58,3
        Ella Kärki, Tuomas Ylimäki, Essi Melender, Viljami Pesonen, Cristina 
Samba, Miro Tuikka, Nea Haanpää, Sakari Tuominen 
  3. Alajärven Ankkurit 8                               59,9
        Amanda Tuomela, Hugo Lehtimäki, Eucabeth Kivikangas, Matias Palmu, 
Bettina Yli-Sissala, Kristoffer de Silva, Valma Salomäki, Wiljami Koskela 
  4. Laihian Luja 5                                   1.01,3
        Maija Kumara, Roope Tyynismaa, Saija Marttila, Heikki Kumara, Kirsi 
Vuorinen, Eemeli Kumara, Alina Kumara, Konsta Koskinen 
  5. Vähänkyrön Viesti 12                             1.01,5
        Sirja Tyystjärvi, Ville Lehtinen, Veera Hakomäki, Konsta Valtari, Viivi 
Lehtinen, Tami Niemi, Maiju Hautala, Anton Loppi 

Erä 2                

  1. Seinäjoen Seudun Urheilijat 1                      57,4
        Rebecca Tantarimäki, Veeti Kortehisto, Aada Mikkilä, Atte Kortehisto, 
Veera Perälä, Jaakko Kasari, Anneka Kruuti, Tuomas Kellokoski 
  2. Ilmajoen Kisailijat 2                              58,7
        Eerika Sundberg, Miikka Jyllilä, Essi Hannuksela, Aaro Syväniemi, Sanni 
Säntti, Ari Latva-Koivisto, Jonna Alkula, Juho Hannuksela 
  2. Ähtärin Urheilijat 3                               58,7
        Tara Jytilä, Eero Mäkinen, Emilia Kivelä, Ville Toivonen, Roosa 
Oravasaari, Juuso Toivonen, Neea Puskala, Paavo Vuorimäki 
  4. Alavuden Urheilijat 6                              59,4
        Marika Rantoja, Aku Toivonen, Vilma Mäki, Aleksi Toivonen, Emma 
Juurakko, Tuomas Järvelin, Sofia Järvelin, Petteri Rintamäki 
  5. Töysän Veto 7                                    1.01,2
        Henna Koivula, Onni Välinen, Jessika Mursula, Tuukka Ala-Mutka, Jenna 
Harju, Marko Kitula, Sanni Suni, Kustaa Toivola 


